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National Stock Exchange of 
India Limited 

Exchange Plaza. C-L Block G. 
Bandra Kurla Complex. 

Bandra (E) 
MUMBAI - 400 051 

Dear Sir/Madam. 

Company's Scrip Code in BSE 
Company's Symbol in NSE 
ISIN 

Sub: Loss of Share certificates 

February 08. 2022 

BS!'. Limited. 
Floor 25. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers. 

Dalal Street 
MUMBAI - 400 001 

: 530011 MANGCHEM 
: MANGCHEFER 

: INE558B0 1017 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations. 2015. furnishing the details of loss of certificates reported by the shareholders as 
per the annexure. 

We also enclose copy of the communication(s) received from the shareholders for your 
reference. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully. 

Fo

be 

Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited 

Vijayamahantesh Khannur 

Company Secretary 

Encl: As above 
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MANGALORE CHEMICALS � FERTILIZERS LTD 

Folio Details Pg.No : l 

Foli::i 

Name of the Holder 

Holdings 

Joint Holder Namel 

Joint Holder Name2 

Joint Holder Name3 

Address Details 

NCCl.:1 l) 

NEELAM SOOD 

250 

SURENDER K SOOD 

FLAT NO 302, HORIZON VIEW 4 

SEVEN BUNGLOW 

ANDHERI WEST 

MUMBAI 

400061 

Frdistno Todistno Scertno Ecertno Stcode Holdings 

82670276 

82670326 

82671476 

82671526 

82671576 

Total : 

82670325 

82670375 

82671525 

82671575 

82671625 

195728 

195729 

195752 

195753 

195754 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - -· - - - -

195728 50 

195729 50 

195752 50 

195753 50 

195754 50 

250 



1 rt� 1.\ltt 
-ill \\ eelam Sood 

Flat No.30 Horizon View 4, ��v Bungalow, Andheri (West) Mumbai -400 061. 
Mobile: 98206 4 1, E-mail: n .sood009@gmail.com I surender.sood51@gmail.com 

Date; 02.02.2022 
To, 
Ms. Nirmala V 
Investor Services Cell 
Cameo Corporate Services Ltd 
Subramaniam Building, V Floor 
No.1, Club House Road 
Chennai 600 002 

• E-mail: investor@cameoindia.com

Sub: Request Letter - for Duplicate Share Certificate 
of Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited (MCFL) 

Re.: Your - Email dated 21.01.2022 in response to our E-mail to 
you dated 16.01.2022 

Folio No.: N0014419- (Number of Shares 2501

Kind Attn.: Ms. Nirmala V. 

Madam, 

I hold 250 numbers of equity shares having Folio No. N0014419 of your company 
viz.Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited (MCFL) and would like to state that the 
original Share Certificate for the foregoing Shares has been misplaced or otherwise lost and 
the same has been despite my best efforts is not traceable. 

In view of the above and as per your instructions, by this Request Letter, I hereby 
request you to kindly issue a Duplicate Share Certificate in respect of the above Shares of 
the Company. 

As desired by you and in support of the foregoing statement sending herewith the 
original copy of Counter Foil of Dividend Warrant of the 250 Shares of MCFL. 

I hereby assure you that the Original Share Certificate to be surrendered to the 
Company, if and when the same is found by me. 

Encl.: Counter Foil of Dividend Warrant of MCFL 

Cc to for information and necessary action: 
1. Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Limit€d"{111lCFL)

Yours faithfully, 

US.o-:>� 
Neelam Sood 

Level 11, UB Tower, UB City, 24 Vittal Mal/ya Road, Bengaluru - 560 001.
Tel No.: 080-4585 5599, Fax No.: 080-4585 5588, Email: shares.mcfl@adventz.com

2. Cameo Corporate �ervices Ltd.. Registrar & '[.ransfer Agents of MCFL
Subramanian Building, 1, Club House Road, Oheitmai - 600 002.
Phone 044-2846 0390, Fax: -044- 2846 0129 E-mail: iepf@cameoindia.com

\ 


