

722/LODR39(3)/2022

February 08, 2022

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) MUMBAI - 400 051

BSE Limited, Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street MUMBAI - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam.

Company's Scrip Code in BSE : 530011 MANGCHEM Company's Symbol in NSE : MANGCHEFER : INE558B01017

Sub: Loss of Share certificates

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, furnishing the details of loss of certificates reported by the shareholders as per the annexure.

We also enclose copy of the communication(s) received from the shareholders for your reference.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited

Vijayamahantesh Khannur Company Secretary

Encl: As above

Registered Office: UB Tower, Level 11, UB City, 24, Vittal Mallya Road, Bengaluru - 560 001, India. Tel: +91 80 4585 5575/68 Fax: +91 80 4585 5588 E-mail: shares,mcfl@adventz.com

W ebsite: www.mangalorechemicals.com

Corporate Identity Number: L24123KA1966PLC002036

Pg.No : 1 Folio Details

: N0014419 Name of the Holder : NEELAM SOOD

Holdings : 250

Joint Holder Namel : SURENDER K SOOD

Joint Holder Name2 : Joint Holder Name3 :

Address Details \cdot : FLAT NO 302, HORIZON VIEW 4

SEVEN BUNGLOW ANDHERI WEST

MUMBAI 400061

	Frdistno	Todistno	Scertno	Ecertno Stcode	Holdings
	82670276	82670325	195728	195728	50
	82670326	82670375	195729	195729	50
	82671476	82671525	195752	195752	50
	82671526	82671575	195753	195753	50
	82671576	82671625	195754	195754	50
Total:					250

anj-1543032061.

7 FEB 2022

Veelam Sood

Flat No.302 Horizon View 4, Saven Bungalow, Andheri (West) Mumbai – 400 061. Mobile: 98206 47031, E-mail: neafair.sood009@gmail.com / surender.sood51@gmail.com

Date: 02.02.2022

- 3829

To,
Ms. Nirmala V
Investor Services Cell
Cameo Corporate Services Ltd
Subramaniam Building, V Floor
No.1, Club House Road
Chennai 600 002

E-mail: investor@cameoindia.com

Sub: Request Letter - for Duplicate Share Certificate

of Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited (MCFL)

Re.: Your - Email dated 21.01.2022 in response to our E-mail to

you dated 16.01.2022

Folio No.: N0014419 - (Number of Shares 250)

Kind Attn.: Ms. Nirmala V.

Madam.

I hold 250 numbers of equity shares having Folio No. N0014419 of your company viz.Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited (*MCFL*) and would like to state that the original Share Certificate for the foregoing Shares has been misplaced or otherwise lost and the same has been despite my best efforts is not traceable.

In view of the above and as per your instructions, by this *Request Letter*, I hereby request you to kindly issue a Duplicate Share Certificate in respect of the above Shares of the Company.

As desired by you and in support of the foregoing statement sending herewith the original copy of Counter Foil of Dividend Warrant of the 250 Shares of *MCFL*.

I hereby assure you that the Original Share Certificate to be surrendered to the Company, if and when the same is found by me.

Yours faithfully,

Neelam Sood

Encl.: Counter Foil of Dividend Warrant of MCFL

Cc to for information and necessary action:

1. Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited (MCFL)
Level 11, UB Tower, UB City, 24 Vittal Mallya Road, Bengaluru – 560 001.
Tel No.: 080-4585 5599, Fax No.: 080-4585 5588, Email: shares.mcfl@adventz.com

2. Cameo Corporate Services Ltd.. Registrar & Transfer Agents of MCFL Subramanian Building, 1, Club House Road, Chennai – 600 002. Phone 044-2846 0390, Fax: -044- 2846 0129 E-mail: iepf@cameoindia.com